
FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT PUY DE DOME

03/11/2025 15:12

Calendriers par date

Page 1 / 2

D1 Futsal U16 / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

08/11/2025

06/12/2025

18/01/2026

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

58649.1

58650.1

58651.1

58652.1

58653.1

58654.1

Cebazat Sp. 21

Sancy Chavanon Foot 
21

Beaumont Us 21

Cebazat Sp. 21

Vic Le Comte U.S. 21

Beaumont Us 21

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

-

-

-

-

-

-

Beaumont Us 21

Vic Le Comte U.S. 21

Vic Le Comte U.S. 21

Sancy Chavanon Foot 
21

Cebazat Sp. 21

Sancy Chavanon Foot 
21

Beaumont Us 21 Cebazat Sp. 21 Sancy Chavanon Foot 21 Vic Le Comte U.S. 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

176

55143111

55143112

55143113

55143114

55143115

55143116

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

09H

10H

11H

11H45

09H

10H

Apres-Midi P3



FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT PUY DE DOME

03/11/2025 15:12

Calendriers par date
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D1 Futsal U16 / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

08/11/2025

06/12/2025

18/01/2026

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

58655.1

58656.1

58657.1

58658.1

58659.1

58660.1

U.J. Clermontoise 21

C.S. Pont Du Chateau 
21

Mozac Us 21

U.J. Clermontoise 21

Riom Fc 21

Mozac Us 21

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

-

-

-

-

-

-

Mozac Us 21

Riom Fc 21

Riom Fc 21

C.S. Pont Du Chateau 
21

U.J. Clermontoise 21

C.S. Pont Du Chateau 
21

C.S. Pont Du Chateau 21 Mozac Us 21 Riom Fc 21 U.J. Clermontoise 21

 

 

 

 

 

 

177

55143145

55143146

55143147

55143148

55143149

55143150

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

11H

11H45

09H

10H

11H

11H45

Apres-Midi P3


